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1 DATE : 29 JUL

2025

COURSE NAME TW OR CAA ISE ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD
SEM.:
III

MAI23201 DEEP LEARNING - - 16 /20.0 17 /30.0 35 /60.0 68/110 62 4.0 4 B+ 7 28 --               
MAI23202 NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING - - 16 /20.0 18 /30.0 36 /60.0 70/110 64 4.0 4 B+ 7 28 --               
MAI23203-D DATA MINING AND ANALYSIS (PROGRAM ELECTIVE-II) - - 16 /20.0 21 /30.0 48 /60.0 85/110 77 4.0 4 A 8 32 --               
MAI23204-PR DISSERTATION STAGE-I 71 /100.0 35 /50.0 - - - 106/150 71 4.0 4 A 8 32 --               
MRA23205-TH INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT - 17 /25.0 6 /10.0 - - 23/35 66 2.0 2 B+ 7 14 --               
MHS23201 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA - 18 /25.0 7 /10.0 - - 25/35 71 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               

SGPA1 : 7.5
COURSE NAME TW OR CAA ISE ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.:
IV

MAI23211 SEMINAR * 42 /50.0 39 /50.0 - - - 81/100 81 2.0 2 A+ 9 18 --               
MAI23212 INDUSTRY INTERNSHIP/INHOUSE RESEARCH PROJECT * 137 /150.0 85 /100.0 - - - 222/250 89 10.0 10 A+ 9 90 --               
MAI23213 DISSERTATION STAGE-II * 90 /100.0 86 /100.0 - - - 176/200 88 8.0 8 A+ 9 72 --               

SGPA2 : 9.0

VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI
SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (M.TECH. COMPUTER ENGINEERING(ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE)) EXAMINATION, JUL 2025
    RESULT DATE : 16 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23552001 NAME OF CANDIDATE : GAIKWAD SANDHYA CHHAGAN MOTHER NAME : ASHA

CGPA : 7.89 Cumulative Result Status : PASS TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 40.0/40.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE,
NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION.



Page -
2 DATE : 29 JUL

2025

COURSE NAME TW OR CAA ISE ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD
SEM.:
III

MAI23201 DEEP LEARNING - - 18 /20.0 22 /30.0 49 /60.0 89/110 81 4.0 4 A+ 9 36 --               
MAI23202 NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING - - 17 /20.0 22 /30.0 41 /60.0 80/110 73 4.0 4 A 8 32 --               
MAI23203-D DATA MINING AND ANALYSIS (PROGRAM ELECTIVE-II) - - 18 /20.0 28 /30.0 55 /60.0 101/110 92 4.0 4 O 10 40 --               
MAI23204-PR DISSERTATION STAGE-I 85 /100.0 42 /50.0 - - - 127/150 85 4.0 4 A+ 9 36 --               
MRA23205-TH INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT - 20 /25.0 8 /10.0 - - 28/35 80 2.0 2 A+ 9 18 --               
MHS23201 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA - 18 /25.0 8 /10.0 - - 26/35 74 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               

SGPA1 : 8.9
COURSE NAME TW OR CAA ISE ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.:
IV

MAI23211 SEMINAR * 45 /50.0 43 /50.0 - - - 88/100 88 2.0 2 A+ 9 18 --               
MAI23212 INDUSTRY INTERNSHIP/INHOUSE RESEARCH PROJECT * 140 /150.0 90 /100.0 - - - 230/250 92 10.0 10 O 10 100 --               
MAI23213 DISSERTATION STAGE-II * 91 /100.0 92 /100.0 - - - 183/200 92 8.0 8 O 10 80 --               

SGPA2 : 9.9

VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI
SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (M.TECH. COMPUTER ENGINEERING(ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE)) EXAMINATION, JUL 2025
    RESULT DATE : 16 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23552002 NAME OF CANDIDATE : MULANI SAMINA RAJUBHAI MOTHER NAME : MUMTAJ

CGPA : 8.86 Cumulative Result Status : PASS TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 40.0/40.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE,
NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION.
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3 DATE : 29 JUL

2025

COURSE NAME TW OR CAA ISE ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD
SEM.:
III

MAI23201 DEEP LEARNING - - 16 /20.0 9 /30.0 30 /60.0 55/110 50 4.0 4 B 6 24 --               
MAI23202 NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING - - 16 /20.0 16 /30.0 30 /60.0 62/110 56 4.0 4 B 6 24 --               
MAI23203-D DATA MINING AND ANALYSIS (PROGRAM ELECTIVE-II) - - 17 /20.0 23 /30.0 49 /60.0 89/110 81 4.0 4 A+ 9 36 --               
MAI23204-PR DISSERTATION STAGE-I 73 /100.0 36 /50.0 - - - 109/150 73 4.0 4 A 8 32 --               
MRA23205-TH INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT - 19 /25.0 7 /10.0 - - 26/35 74 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               
MHS23201 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA - 18 /25.0 8 /10.0 - - 26/35 74 2.0 2 A 8 16 --               

SGPA1 : 7.4
COURSE NAME TW OR CAA ISE ESE Tot Tot% C CR E CR Grd GP CP P&R ORD

SEM.:
IV

MAI23211 SEMINAR * 32 /50.0 22 /50.0 - - - 54/100 54 2.0 2 B 6 12 --               
MAI23212 INDUSTRY INTERNSHIP/INHOUSE RESEARCH PROJECT * 135 /150.0 80 /100.0 - - - 215/250 86 10.0 10 A+ 9 90 --               
MAI23213 DISSERTATION STAGE-II * Ab /100.0 Ab /100.0 - - - 0/200 - 8.0 0 AB 0 0 --               

SGPA2 : -

VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI
SECOND YEAR (2023 PAT.) (M.TECH. COMPUTER ENGINEERING(ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE)) EXAMINATION, JUL 2025
    RESULT DATE : 16 JUL 2025

PRN NO. : EN23552003 NAME OF CANDIDATE : SHELKE ANKITA PANDURANG MOTHER NAME : ANITA

CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : FAIL TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 32.0/40.0
CONFIDENTIAL- FOR VERIFICATION AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE,
NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION.


